
 
1500

2000

2100
Flood

2500

 
5000

(2500 each)

650

120o

100o

100o

120o 

120o (each)

75o

120o

15o

70

60

60

60

60

100 

100

100

Single
7.4V, 3400 mAh, 

25Wh Li-Ion 
Battery

2 CR123 lithium 
OR 1 recharge-
able lithium ion 
battery (Tenergy 
18650 2600mAh 

3.7v )

200 feet
60m

330 feet
100m

6x CREE 
XML LEDs

7x CREE 
XM-L2 LEDs

(1)
COB LED array

CREE XM-L2 LED 

CREE XM-L2 LED 

CREE XM-L2 LED 

100%, 50% 25%

100% Flood, 
50% Flood, 
25% Flood, 
100% Spot

100%, 50%, 25%

100% and 40%

5300 ~ 5700k

5000k

5000k

6200 ~ 7000K

6200 ~ 7000K

6200 ~ 7000K

Sea Dragon 2000 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head 
Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw 
Flex-Connect grip 
25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery 
AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters 
Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut
Sea Dragon 2100 Dual Beam Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head 
Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw 
Flex-Connect grip 
25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery 
AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters 
Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut

Sea Dragon 1500 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head 
Flex-Connect Micro Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw 
Flex-Connect grip 
25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery 
AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters 
Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut

Sea Dragon 2500 Beam Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head 
Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw 
Flex-Connect grip 
25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery 
AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters 
Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut 
Two Sea Dragon 2500 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light heads 
Flex-Connect Dual Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw 
Two Flex-Connect grips 
Two 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery 
Two AC Power Adapters, two charging trays, and international plug adapters 
Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut
Sea Dragon Mini 600 LED Dive Light 
Two CR123 lithium disposable batteries 
Y-S adapter 
Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera 
Safety lanyard with clip
O-ring lube
Sea Dragon Mini 650 Flood LED Photo/Video/Dive Spot Light 
Two CR123 batteries 
Y-S adapter 
Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera 
Safety lanyard with clip 
Two spare O-rings 
O-ring lube      
Sea Dragon Mini 650 Spot LED Photo/Video/Dive Spot Light
Two CR123 batteries
Y-S adapter
Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera
Safety lanyard with clip
Two spare O-rings
Sea Dragon Digital Underwater Flash head with Flash Diffuser
Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw
Flex-Connect grip
Optical Cable and Universal Flash Link Adapter
Optical Cable Plug (for Olympus, Sea&Sea and other housings)
Spare O-rings, O-ring lubricant, O-ring removal tool

Lumens
Beam 
Angle

 Burn  Time 
(Minutes)*

Battery 
Type Depth

LED 
Type

Power 
Levels

Color 
Temp.

Accessories
Included

800
 Spot

 

2 CR123 lithium 
OR 1 recharge-
able lithium ion 
battery (Tenergy 
18650 2600mAh 

3.7v) 

2 CR123 lithium 
OR 1 recharge-
able lithium ion 
battery (Tenergy 
18650 2600mAh 

3.7v)

 Sea Dragon 1500
 SL672

Sea Dragon 2000
SL984

Sea Dragon 2100
SL670

Sea Dragon 2500
SL671

Sea Dragon Duo 5000
SL989

Sea Dragon 
Mini 600
SL982

Sea Dragon 
Mini 650 Spot
SL651

Sea Dragon Flash
SL963

Guide
20m

100o

with Diffuser
150 

Flashes 
@ Full Power

4 AA N/A Auto,
1-10

5700k

15o

(1)
COB LED array

(2)
COB LED array

1 second 
interval flash, 

SOS, both at full 
power

Light Signal 
Features 

Auto-flash detect,
No emergency 
signal features

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

Anodized aluminum 
and rubber armored 
polycarbonate body

Anodized aluminum 
and rubber armored 
polycarbonate body

Construction 
Material

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

5300 ~ 5700k

100%, 50%, 25%

100%, 50%, 25%

650

600

Single
7.4V, 3400 mAh, 

25Wh Li-Ion 
Battery (2)

Sea Dragon 
Mini 650 Flood
SL650

*Burn times at full power

+
1 second 

interval flash, 
SOS, both at full 

power

1 second 
interval flash, 

SOS, both at full 
power

1 second 
interval flash, 

SOS, both at full 
power

1 second 
interval flash at 

full power

1 second 
interval flash at 

full power

N/A

N/A

Corrosion-proof 
alloy & polycarbonate

5300 ~ 5700k

Single
7.4V, 3400 mAh, 

25Wh Li-Ion 
Battery

Single
7.4V, 3400 mAh, 

25Wh Li-Ion 
Battery

Single
7.4V, 3400 mAh, 

25Wh Li-Ion 
Battery

All lights shown feature a battery over-pressure safety valve.    All specifications are subject to change without notice. 

100% and 50%

100% and 50%

200 feet
60m

200 feet
60m

200 feet
60m

200 feet
60m

330 feet
100m

330 feet
100m

200 feet
60m

Light Type


