SeaLife[®]



Light Type	Lumens	Beam Angle	Burn Time (Minutes)*	Battery Type	Depth	LED Type	Power Levels	Color Temp.	Light Signal Features	Construction Material	Accessories Included
Sea Dragon 1500 SL672	1500	120°	70	Single 7.4V, 3400 mAh, 25Wh Li-lon Battery	200 feet 60m	(1) COB LED array	100%, 50% 25%	5300 ~ 5700k	1 second interval flash, SOS, both at full power	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon 1500 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head Flex-Connect Micro Tray w/ standard 1/4-20 mounting screw Flex-Connect grip 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut
Sea Dragon 2000 SL984	2000	100°	60	Single 7.4V, 3400 mAh, 25Wh Li-Ion Battery	200 feet 60m	6x CREE XML LEDs	100%, 50%, 25%	5300 ~ 5700k	Auto-flash detect, No emergency signal features	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon 2000 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard 1/4-20 mounting screw Flex-Connect grip 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters Adapter for GoPro cameras with acom nut
Sea Dragon 2100 SL670	2100 Flood 800 Spot	100° + 15°	60	Single 7.4V, 3400 mAh, 25Wh Li-Ion Battery	200 feet 60m	7x CREE XM-L2 LEDs	100% Flood, 50% Flood, 25% Flood, 100% Spot	5300 ~ 5700k	1 second interval flash, SOS, both at full power	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon 2100 Dual Beam Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard ¼-20 mounting screw Flex-Connect grip 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut
Sea Dragon 2500 SL671	2500	120°	60	Single 7.4V, 3400 mAh, 25Wh Li-Ion Battery	200 feet 60m	(1) COB LED array	100%, 50%, 25%	5000k	1 second interval flash, SOS, both at full power	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon 2500 Beam Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light head Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard 1/4-20 mounting screw Flex-Connect grip 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery AC Power Adapter, charging tray, and international plug adapters Adapter for GoPro cameras with acom nut
Sea Dragon Duo 5000 SL989	5000 (2500 each)	120° (each)	60	Single 7.4V, 3400 mAh, 25Wh Li-lon Battery (2)	200 feet 60m	(2) COB LED array	100%, 50%, 25%	5000k	1 second interval flash, SOS, both at full power	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Two Sea Dragon 2500 Underwater Photo/Video/Dive Light heads Flex-Connect Dual Tray w/ standard 1/4-20 mounting screw Two Flex-Connect grips Two 25Wh Lithium Ion rechargeable battery Two AC Power Adapters, two charging trays, and international plug adapters Adapter for GoPro cameras with acorn nut
Sea Dragon Mini 600 SL982	600	75°	100	2 CR123 lithium OR 1 recharge- able lithium ion battery (Tenergy 18650 2600mAh 3.7v)	330 feet 100m	CREE XM-L2 LED	100% and 40%	6200 ~ 7000K	N/A	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon Mini 600 LED Dive Light Two CR123 lithium disposable batteries Y-S adapter Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera Safety lanyard with clip O-ring lube
Sea Dragon Mini 650 Flood SL650	650	120°	100	2 CR123 lithium OR 1 recharge- able lithium ion battery (Tenergy 18650 2600mAh 3.7v)	330 feet 100m	CREE XM-L2 LED	100% and 50%	6200 ~ 7000K	1 second interval flash at full power	Anodized aluminum and rubber armored polycarbonate body	Sea Dragon Mini 650 Flood LED Photo/Video/Dive Spot Light Two CR123 batteries Y-S adapter Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera Safety lanyard with clip Two spare O-rings O-ring lube
Sea Dragon Mini 650 Spot SL651	650	15°	100	2 CR123 lithium OR 1 recharge- able lithium ion battery (Tenergy 18650 2600mAh 3.7v)	330 feet 100m	CREE XM-L2 LED	100% and 50%	6200 ~ 7000K	1 second interval flash at full power	Anodized aluminum and rubber armored polycarbonate body	Sea Dragon Mini 650 Spot LED Photo/Video/Dive Spot Light Two CR123 batteries Y-S adapter Mounts for SeaLife AquaPod, cold shoe, and GoPro camera Safety lanyard with clip Two spare O-rings
Sea Dragon Flash SL963	Guide 20m	100° with Diffuser	150 Flashes @ Full Power	4 AA	200 feet 60m	N/A	Auto, 1-10	5700k	N/A	Corrosion-proof alloy & polycarbonate	Sea Dragon Digital Underwater Flash head with Flash Diffuser Flex-Connect Single Tray w/ standard 1/4-20 mounting screw Flex-Connect grip Optical Cable and Universal Flash Link Adapter Optical Cable Plug (for Olympus, Sea